
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Doc Type= ELECTION
ANREPORT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201605110001
59890

05/11/2016
01:48:51 PM

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

ELECTION
ANREPORT

IVEY GARY

201701030000
00060

01/03/2017
08:39:34 AM

MARTIN
SOPHIE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD I

201704040001
13750

04/04/2017
01:30:49 PM

LUNDY
MARCUS

ELECTION
ANREPORT

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 9

201704200001
35060

04/20/2017
01:00:58 PM

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 5

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MILLER LINDA
STOLTZ

201706010001
91260

06/01/2017
09:00:55 AM

MAYOR OF
IRONDALE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MOORE
CHARLES

201801030000
02090

01/03/2018
11:37:09 AM

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

ELECTION
ANREPORT

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

201901070000
07210

01/07/2019
04:02:10 PM

MARTIN
SOPHIE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 1

201901250000
26960

01/25/2019
12:57:26 AM

MONTGOMER
Y ERNEST

ELECTION
ANREPORT

CITY COUNCIL
MEMBER
CALERA

202001090000
13160

01/09/2020
01:28:10 PM

MAYOR CITY
OF HELENA

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HALL MARK R

202001210000
26100

01/21/2020
08:53:53 AM

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

ELECTION
ANREPORT

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

202006260002
63750

06/26/2020
03:18:02 PM

MONTEVALLO
MAYOR

ELECTION
ANREPORT

JONES JOYCE

202007100002
86980

07/10/2020
10:50:29 AM

MONTEVALLO
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MCCRAY
LINDA FIELDS

202007080002
83120

07/08/2020
02:24:25 PM

MAYOR OF
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MITCHELL
DAVID

202007080002
83120

07/08/2020
02:24:25 PM

MITCHELL
DAVID

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR OF
COLUMBIANA

202007210003
04550

07/21/2020
01:21:51 PM

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
ANREPORT

JONES JOYCE

202008030003
26180

08/03/2020
11:52:47 AM

MAYOR OF
ALABASTER

ELECTION
ANREPORT

BRAKEFIELD
SCOTT

202008170003
54170

08/17/2020
11:14:43 AM

MAYOR OF
ALABASTER

ELECTION
ANREPORT

BRAKEFIELD
SCOTT

202101140000
23350

01/14/2021
12:11:25 AM

PUCKETT
BRIAN

ELECTION
ANREPORT

CITY OF
HELENA

202102020000
55120

02/02/2021
02:07:33 PM

LYDA JOHN
BRADLEY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 3

202102020000
55080

02/02/2021
02:07:29 PM

MCGUIRE
DALE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

COUNCIL
BIRMINGHAM

202102020000
55140

02/02/2021
02:07:35 PM

RAGLAND
DOUGLAS LEE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

BIRMINGHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
DISTRICT 1



202102020000
55290

02/02/2021
02:26:35 PM

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

ELECTION
ANREPORT

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

202102020000
55300

02/02/2021
02:26:36 PM

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

ELECTION
ANREPORT

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

202102080000
65200

02/08/2021
01:50:25 PM

NELMS
JALETE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

CITY COUNCIL
FOR
HOMEWOOD
WARD 4
PLACE 2

202102080000
65230

02/08/2021
01:50:28 PM

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

ELECTION
ANREPORT

WOODFIN
RANDALL

202104200001
96420

04/20/2021
10:43:34 AM

MCCLINTON
STEVEN SEAN

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 7

202203160001
08530

03/16/2022
12:00:15 AM

MCGUIRE
DALE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

COUNCIL
BIRMINGHAM

202203160001
08580

03/16/2022
12:00:20 AM

MCCONDISHI
E
CHRISTOPHE
R P

ELECTION
ANREPORT

COUNCIL
BIRMINGHAM

202204250001
67960

04/25/2022
11:00:24 AM

MAYOR OF
BIRMINGHAM

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SCALES
LASHUNDA

202301130000
10910

01/13/2023
09:55:54 AM

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

ELECTION
ANREPORT

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN


