Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Doc Type= ELECTION ANREPORT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201605110001 59890	05/11/2016 01:48:51 PM	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER		ELECTION ANREPORT	IVEY GARY						·
201701030000 00060	01/03/2017 08:39:34 AM	MARTIN SOPHIE		ELECTION ANREPORT	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD I						
201704040001 13750	04/04/2017 01:30:49 PM	LUNDY MARCUS		ELECTION ANREPORT	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 9						
201704200001 35060	04/20/2017 01:00:58 PM	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5		ELECTION ANREPORT	MILLER LINDA STOLTZ						
201706010001 91260	06/01/2017 09:00:55 AM	MAYOR OF IRONDALE		ELECTION ANREPORT	MOORE CHARLES						
201801030000 02090	01/03/2018 11:37:09 AM	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3		ELECTION ANREPORT	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN						
201901070000 07210	01/07/2019 04:02:10 PM	MARTIN SOPHIE		ELECTION ANREPORT	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 1						
201901250000 26960	01/25/2019 12:57:26 AM	MONTGOMER Y ERNEST		ELECTION ANREPORT	CITY COUNCIL MEMBER CALERA						
202001090000 13160	01/09/2020 01:28:10 PM	MAYOR CITY OF HELENA		ELECTION ANREPORT	HALL MARK R						
202001210000 26100	01/21/2020 08:53:53 AM	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3		ELECTION ANREPORT	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN						
202006260002 63750	06/26/2020 03:18:02 PM	MONTEVALLO MAYOR		ELECTION ANREPORT	JONES JOYCE						
202007100002 86980	07/10/2020 10:50:29 AM	MONTEVALLO COUNCIL DISTRICT 2		ELECTION ANREPORT	MCCRAY LINDA FIELDS						
202007080002 83120	07/08/2020 02:24:25 PM	MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA		ELECTION ANREPORT	MITCHELL DAVID						
202007080002 83120	07/08/2020 02:24:25 PM	MITCHELL DAVID		ELECTION ANREPORT	MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA						
202007210003 04550	07/21/2020 01:21:51 PM	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION ANREPORT	JONES JOYCE						
202008030003 26180	08/03/2020 11:52:47 AM	MAYOR OF ALABASTER		ELECTION ANREPORT	BRAKEFIELD SCOTT						
202008170003 54170	08/17/2020 11:14:43 AM	MAYOR OF ALABASTER		ELECTION ANREPORT	BRAKEFIELD SCOTT						
202101140000 23350	01/14/2021 12:11:25 AM	PUCKETT BRIAN		ELECTION ANREPORT	CITY OF HELENA						
202102020000 55120	02/02/2021 02:07:33 PM	LYDA JOHN BRADLEY		ELECTION ANREPORT	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 3						
202102020000 55080	02/02/2021 02:07:29 PM	MCGUIRE DALE		ELECTION ANREPORT	COUNCIL BIRMINGHAM						
202102020000 55140	02/02/2021 02:07:35 PM	RAGLAND DOUGLAS LEE		ELECTION ANREPORT	BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION DISTRICT 1						

202102020000 55290	02/02/2021 02:26:35 PM	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3	ELECTION ANREPORT	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN			
202102020000 55300	02/02/2021 02:26:36 PM	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3	ELECTION ANREPORT	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN			
	02/08/2021 01:50:25 PM	NELMS JALETE	ELECTION ANREPORT	CITY COUNCIL FOR HOMEWOOD WARD 4 PLACE 2			
	02/08/2021 01:50:28 PM	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM	ELECTION ANREPORT	WOODFIN RANDALL			
202104200001 96420	04/20/2021 10:43:34 AM	MCCLINTON STEVEN SEAN	ELECTION ANREPORT	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 7			
202203160001 08530	03/16/2022 12:00:15 AM	MCGUIRE DALE	ELECTION ANREPORT	COUNCIL BIRMINGHAM			
202203160001 08580	03/16/2022 12:00:20 AM	MCCONDISHI E CHRISTOPHE R P	ELECTION ANREPORT	COUNCIL BIRMINGHAM			
202204250001 67960	04/25/2022 11:00:24 AM	MAYOR OF BIRMINGHAM	ELECTION ANREPORT	SCALES LASHUNDA			
202301130000 10910	01/13/2023 09:55:54 AM	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3	ELECTION ANREPORT	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN			